Naz

ESP

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SailN
3319

291

1656

2377

2391

2578

2716

2753

2784

2819

2821

2833

2916

2926

2927

2965

3056

11

12

84

38° MEETING INTERNAZIONALE DEL MEDITERRANEO

Sanremo, 8/11 December 2022

ENTRY LIST

DIVISION A (JUNIORES): 107 competitors

Division Fleet

A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES
A JUNIORES

NomeTimon

GRAVELAS MARTIN

MARSHALL JETT FINN

PROT MATHIEU

REIMONENQ MAURICE

JACQUOT VIANNEY

EZRATY ELENA

LIAUDOIS MARTIN

VEDEL AARON

KRAUSS ??

CLEYA RICHARD

HERNANDEZ MARTRENCHARD
CONSTANCE

TRICAUD REVIL THIBAULT

TRICAUD REVIL JULIE

LACROIX ERNEST

LEFEBVRE CAMILLE

CHTOUNDER RAPHAEL

MARSHALL MOLLY ELLA

BOMMARTINI SOFIA

MCLAREN STEPHEN

JONES WILLIAM MINO

TUTONE EDOARDO

TimoniereEtaGruppo
02/10/2009

14/02/2011
07/02/2010
17/10/2010
23/04/2008
17/04/2011
06/04/2010
23/07/2010
04/06/2010
14/11/2010

04/04/2010

04/03/2010
30/09/2011
08/11/2009
28/04/2011
06/10/2009
06/03/2009
14/04/2009
17/02/2010
25/11/2009

10/11/2008

Club
ASPTT MARSEILLE

CLUB NAUTIQUE DE NICE

ASPTT MARSEILLE

ASPTT MARSEILLE

LA PELLE MARSEILLE

LA PELLE MARSEILLE

LA PELLE MARSEILLE

YCPR

LA PELLE MARSEILLE

ASPTT MARSEILLE

ASPTT MARSEILLE

YACHT CLUB DE CANNES

YACHT CLUB DE CANNES

LA PELLE MARSEILLE

C FOS VOILE

LA PELLE MARSEILLE

CLUB NAUTIQUE DE NICE

FRAGLIA VELA MALCESINE

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

CV VERNAZZOLESI

CN MARINA DI CARRARA



Naz

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SailN
706

906

5233

7101

7311

7492

7749

8021

8189

8441

8660

8866

8906

8938

8945

9021

9025

9066

9119

9163

9178

9182

9255

9267

9326

9347

9353

9367

9405

Division

A

A

Fleet
JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

NomeTimon
IERMOLINI ALESSANDRO

ATZENI ILARIA

BASTINI EDOARDO

SANSONE ANNA

FOLLI VAN DONG ANDREA

D'AMORE PAOLO

MINATI GABRIELE

CONTINI AURORA

PEROTTI MATTEO

BUSANELLI MATTEO

SCIALLI IAN

GIANNELLI ELENA

DA SACCO OMAR

RADAELLI LORENZO

FEDERICO ELIA

SECCHI ALESSIO

TRAVERSO ALESSANDRA

BO FRANCESCO

TREVISAN DIEGO

PERAZZI LORENZO

CERINOTTI LEONARDO

FINI RICCARDO GIORGIO

ZAFARANA VALENTINA

ALLERA LORENZO

EMERIGO ETTORE

STANISLAO FORTUNATO

VERANI ALESSANDRO

CALBIANI ELENA

LODA ELENA

TimoniereEtaGruppo
01/07/2011

17/03/2010

20/12/2011

06/09/2009
03/05/2010
18/07/2011
02/10/2008
20/01/2009
14/01/2011
19/10/2010
2010

11/08/2009
01/01/2009

07/09/2010

08/10/2009
21/10/2010
24/02/2011
27/11/2010
17/06/2011
25/09/2011
04/03/2009
11/01/2009
14/06/2009
30/03/2009
15/10/2009
29/01/2011
30/03/2009
30/04/2009

26/08/2009

Club
CV VERNAZZOLESI

CV VERNAZZOLESI

CN SAN BARTOLOMEO AL
MARE

CV TIVANO

A.V. ALTO VERBANO

CV VERNAZZOLESI

CN CELLE

A.V. ALTO VERBANO

CLUB NAUTICO BOGLIASCO

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

LN SANTA MARGHERITA
LIGURE

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

CV VERNAZZOLESI

FRAGLIA VELA RIVA

CN MARINA DI CARRARA

VARAZZE CLUB NAUTICO

A.V. ALTO VERBANO

FRAGLIA VELA MALCESINE

CLUB NAUTICO BOGLIASCO

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

FRAGLIA VELA PESCHIERA

CV TIVANO

CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE

FRAGLIA VELA DESENZANO



Naz

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
il
ITA
MON

MON

MON

SailN
9416

9491

9504

9506

9518

9528

9532

9555

9603

9606

9607

9608

9614

9624

9627

9628

9631

9655

9665

9668

9683

9684

9687

9723

9724

9760

1405

1409

1411

Division

A

A

Fleet
JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

JUNIORES

NomeTimon
GALANTINA REBECCA

CORRADI GIACOMO

CASTELLETTI MARCO

GAINELLI PIETRO

FRANCHI ALBERTO

POZZOLI ANNA

BOMBANA ELISA

VULCANILE CAROLINA

TRENTINI RICCARDO

TRENTINI LORENZO

VOLANTE EDOARDO

CAVERO EDOARDO

PASTORINO EDOARDO

VOLPI ANNA MARIA NICOLETTA

CARUGGI LORENZO

MOSCATELLI LEONARDO

CATANIA BENEDETTA

AMATO EUGENIO MARIA JUNIOR

MILANI GIANLUCA

MATTANINI GIULIO

BONTEMPI ANDREA

GASPAROTTI JACOPO

SCOPSI LUCA

TADDEI SARA

CUNEO VALERIO FRANCO

SALVATORE EMILIA

SCHROEDER OCEANE

SANTELLI ALEXANDRA

HOLST FREDERIK

TimoniereEtaGruppo
26/04/2011

27/06/2009
21/05/2009
27/12/2010
15/02/2010
03/09/2001
28/08/2010
05/05/2010
17/01/2009
06/03/2010
29/10/2009
12/06/2009
19/01/2008

16/03/2010

15/12/2009
12/03/2010
21/12/2009
23/01/2010
01/05/2011
21/03/2009
22/10/2011
21/10/2008
02/10/2008
19/06/2011
24/06/2009
22/01/2008
15/10/2011
14/09/2011

14/08/2011

Club
A.V.ALTO VERBANO

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

FRAGLIA VELA MALCESINE

FRAGLIA VELA MALCESINE

FRAGLIA VELA DESENZANO

CV TIVANO

CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

CV VERNAZZOLESI

CV VERNAZZOLESI

VARAZZE CLUB NAUTICO

CV VERNAZZOLESI

CV VERNAZZOLESI

LN SANTA MARGHERITA
LIGURE

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

FRAGLIA VELA PESCHIERA

CV TIVANO

GDV LNI FOLLONICA

CN MARINA DI CARRARA

CN MARINA DI CARRARA

CN MARINA DI CARRARA

CV ANTIGNANO

YACHT CLUB ITALIANO

FRAGLIA VELA DESENZANO

YACHT CLUB MONACO

YACHT CLUB MONACO

YACHT CLUB MONACO



Cc
~
Pyl

SailN | Division Fleet NomeTimon TimoniereEtaGruppo Club
1418 (A JUNIORES | LAMPERT ROMAN 30/10/2011 YACHT CLUB MONACO
1647 |A JUNIORES | POMPEE ALEXANDRE 17/10/2009 YACHT CLUB MONACO
1630 A JUNIORES | LOTTA ROHNER 03/11/2011 SCMD
1643 |A JUNIORES | SCHMID LIONEL 06/11/2009 REGATTA CLUB
OBERHOFEN
1667 |A JUNIORES | GHIRINGHELLI NICOLO' 11/07/2010 YACHT CLUB ASCONA
1678 |A JUNIORES | EISENHUT LOU 03/06/2010 RCO
EJ 1731 A JUNIORES | CROCE LAPO 06/08/2011 YACHT CLUB ASCONA
53 1735 |A JUNIORES | GILARDI ANNALISA 09/04/2009 YACHT CLUB ASCONA
5 1736 A JUNIORES | CUGINI EMMA 05/01/2010 YACHT CLUB ASCONA
&”I 1784 |A JUNIORES | CUGINI MAURO 24/04/2008 YACHT CLUB ASCONA
g 1785 |A JUNIORES | GILARDI GUGLIELMO 15/07/2011 YACHT CLUB ASCONA
53 1794 A JUNIORES | BOLGIANI GIORGIO 09/03/2011 CV LAGO LUGANO
1798 |A JUNIORES | BRUENGGER ANNA 03/01/2009 SEGELCLUB RIETLI
Sul GOLDACH
El:JI: 1819 (A JUNIORES | CROCENZI MARCO 13/10/2011 CV LAGO LUGANO
5 1821 |A JUNIORES | GROSSO TERESA 16/11/2011 CV LAGO LUGANO
EL:J? 1831 |A JUNIORES | MOSER LUKAS 02/01/2008 SVKR
5“1 1839 (A JUNIORES | MAGNETTI GIOVANNI 28/09/2010 CV LAGO LUGANO
EL? 1840 |A JUNIORES | FILLIGER TEO 26/05/2010 CVN
EEJII 1852 |A JUNIORES | KOENIG NINA 11/08/2009 RCO
5 1860 |A JUNIORES | GIGANDET LOIC 12/01/2009 RCO
EL:J? 1895 (A JUNIORES | BECHTER ALESSIA 03/10/2010 YACHT CLUB ASCONA
5”1 1919 (A JUNIORES | AVITABILE ANDREA 14/10/2009 CV LAGO LUGANO
Ea 1924 |A JUNIORES | DEURING ANNA 14/07/2009 ZURCHER SEGELCLUB ZSC
g 1948 (A JUNIORES | BENCZUR MARK 14/12/2008 BT
53 1953 |A JUNIORES |KELLER LARS 11/07/2008 YCA ARBON
EL:J? 1968 A JUNIORES | KOWALEWSKY ELSA 19/07/2010 BASLER SEGELCLUB
EHI 1969 (A JUNIORES | VITALI ANDREA 09/04/2009 CV LAGO LUGANO
. 33 A JUNIORES | KOZACHENKO ANGELINA 25/03/2008 RCO/ODESSA




Naz

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SailN
2685

2858

2859

3039

3058

67

89

513

7364

7431

7553

7836

8463

8590

8681

8696

8727

8738

8861

8880

8936

8957

9026

9073

9104

9113

9149

Division

B

B

Fleet
CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

DIVISION B (CADETTI): 56 competitors

NomeTimon
MASSON PAUL

SEIB PAUL ANTOINE

SORIN AUGUSTIN

BACKES LILOU

CUINET TIMEO

CAVALIERI ANDREA

POZZOLI MATTEO

BAUSA MATILDA

DALL'AVA LORENZO

SAVIOZZ| ELISABETTA

PALERMO BIANCA

ROTA GELPI RICCARDO

FREZZATO BEATRICE

PESCATORE DARIO RICCARDO

BONADIMANI CANDELA MARTA

CALDERONI MATTIA

ORLANDI ANTONIO

MARINI JACOPO

MIGLIOLI CHRISTIAN

DOLLINAR STELLA MARIA

LONARDI NICOLO!

STEFANNI LUCA

CARTON MARGHERITA

CONSOLARO ALICE

BONIZZONI LUCA

GRIMOLDI JACOPO

GUGLIERI BIANCA

TimoniereEtaGruppo
26/01/2012

14/03/2012
30/06/2012
24/10/2013
10/03/2013
31/01/2012
20/10/2012
12/03/2012
03/10/2013
17/07/2013
27/01/2013
06/09/2012
08/11/2013
11/09/2012
27/06/2012
29/03/2013
29/05/2013
16/05/2012
29/10/2013
24/12/2012
04/06/2013
12/10/2012
02/03/2012
25/10/2012
10/02/2013
10/12/2012

26/07/2012

Club
CLUB DE VOILE DE BORMES

YCPR

YCPR

YCPR

YACHT CLUB DE CAVALAIRE

CV VERNAZZOLESI

CV TIVANO

LN SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE

CLUB DEL MARE ASS. SPORTIVA

CN SAN BARTOLOMEO AL MARE

CN SAN BARTOLOMEO AL MARE

CV TIVANO

FRAGLIA VELA PESCHIERA

LN SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE

FRAGLIA VELA PESCHIERA

YACHT CLUB SANREMO

FRAGLIA VELA DESENZANO

CN MARINA DI CARRARA

SOC.GARDA CANOTTIERI SALO

LN SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE

FRAGLIA VELA MALCESINE

FRAGLIA VELA DESENZANO

FRAGLIA VELA PESCHIERA

CLUB NAUTICO BOGLIASCO

SOC.GARDA CANOTTIERI SALO'

FRAGLIA VELA DESENZANO

CLUB DEL MARE ASS.SPORTIVA



Naz

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
e
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
Sul

Sul

UKR

SailN
9162

9167

9181

9228

9230

9268

9269

9270

9299

9368

9399

9415

9424

9426

9471

9685

9689

9694

9701

9721

9741

1401

1406

1410

1412

1414

1800

1900

279

Division

B

B

Fleet
CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

CADETTI

NomeTimon
FESTI ALESSANDRO

VAVASSORI CLARA

TRENTINI GIORGIA

FRANCHI JACOPO

PERINI GLORIA

MEONI ANNALIE

WATTS LUCIANO

GIORDANO GIULIO ALEXANDER

CHEMASI NICOLO'

FAVA DYLAN

MACCARINELLI ALICE

DUSATTI SVEVA

DI SILVESTRO LEONARDO

GHYS CAMILLA

MAZZOLA MATTEO

FRAVEZZI GIONATA

DAVOLIO MARANI CHIA

ASTINI ALESSANDRO GAETANO

MEDVEDEYV ILLARION

BURATTO FEDERICO

FOGLIETTI GIULIA

DOBBELAERE JOSEPHINE

HUON JULES

CARLEVARIS PIETRO

RUBINELLI FACUNDO

POMPEE LOUIS

MAGNETTI TOMMASO

SIMONESCHI MARIA LUCE

VYEVYENKO ROMAN

TimoniereEtaGruppo
04/07/2013

29/05/2012
12/05/2012
13/10/2012
17/08/2013
16/01/2013
27/02/2012
01/10/2012
02/07/2012
28/09/2012
28/07/2013
28/05/2013
09/05/2012
09/04/2012
02/11/2012
24/10/2012
01/01/2002
17/10/2012
22/05/2012
31/07/2012
13/11/2012
04/03/2013
22/04/2013
09/03/2013
13/05/2012
30/06/2013
29/03/2012
28/11/2013

02/08/2013

Club
SOC.GARDA CANOTTIERI SALO'

FRAGLIA VELA DESENZANO

CV VERNAZZOLESI

FRAGLIA VELA DESENZANO

SOC.GARDA CANOTTIERI SALO

FRAGLIA VELA MALCESINE

FRAGLIA VELA RIVA

CN ANDORA

FRAGLIA VELA MALCESINE

CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE

SOC.GARDA CANOTTIERI SALO

FRAGLIA VELA RIVA

CLUB NAUTICO BOGLIASCO

SOC.GARDA CANOTTIERI SALO

FRAGLIA VELA PESCHIERA

CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE

CIRCOLO VELA TORBOLE

A.V. ALTO VERBANO

FRAGLIA VELA RIVA

SOC.GARDA CANOTTIERI SALC'

SOC.GARDA CANOTTIERI SALO

YACHT CLUB MONACO

YACHT CLUB MONACO

YACHT CLUB MONACO

YACHT CLUB MONACO

YACHT CLUB MONACO

CV LAGO LUGANO

CV LAGO LUGANO

FRAGLIA VELA RIVA
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